HANISANHHIIH

avinsseaNnSndarwussnulnemsvenuudn 1fa

Uszdufon wwew 2567
1. WA (U130 =201 AUANE I S5/aUNU=24 AL)
2. NUAIUY
3. Nudes

& y
4. NULIDUY

a 3

a

o L4
5. JurnesuNINg

YOAINUININADUNDU

- dhnafeu

OUNIADY

a £ A
- AU U

- gaAINNININIADUNDY
- shanadeu
A
- peuufBu
a £ A
- Aundedudeu
7. Rulddunandnaniy/Quldduiaudniemagniy
- gaAENNINNADUNBY

] '
- W dsenadeu

o A 1 A
FszAusEn A
A g oA
- gepnun Ao TuFeu
8. Iulddunaundn (fier)

g9AINNININADUNDU

Y '
- 1#dsenadou

o A 1 =
FITCAUIEHINLABDU

A £ oA
- AR dULIARU

- Y9AYNUINALABUADY

TWdsznufiou

o A 1 A
PFITECAUITHINLADU
A 2 oA
- YRARINADTUIADU
10. aendiesvanduldidundinsn
- RAYNLIALABUADY
- SusTHNAAeY
A £ oA
- YOARINADFUIADY
A a o a v
11. aendledeRusurnLazRug
12. 91818 Rauaduil ( 3,038,781.90+1,708,907.56 )
13. 518918RudAdUT) ( 1,046,773.36 + 402,621.70 )

14. 510 1dgennseie

a Yy 1 a = a
Nuiﬂqx,maum (Iﬂi\‘lfﬂi 4 Iﬂi\iﬂTﬁLLﬁ%QﬂﬂuﬂJ'lﬂﬁiﬂ‘]fﬂﬂ'IW)

280
595,574,195.68
24,012,842.32

305,909,420.00

1,955,586.52
622,160.74
689,277.75
1,888,469.51

194,038,511.13
3,755,897.07
4,056,440.68

193,737,967.52

165,932,872.00
37,876,300.00
37,856,173.00
165,952,999.00

90,212,816.00
4,500,000.00
951,478.00
93,761,338.00

6,202,556.00
266,967.00
5,935,589.00

3,488,811.00
1,155,781.00
4,644,592.00

76,322.24

6,400,843.00
1,449,395.06
4,951,447.94

AU

um

UM

UM

UmMm

UM

Um

Um

a o a a v Ja 4 = a o a
. Rurhneeuniwdims/Qurhnesunindiauiiionsindoay/Qurhnesunineiiey indoagy

UM

UM

UM

UM

UmMm

UM

UM

N

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

uUm

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

Um



